

MULTIMEDIA UNIVERSITY OF KENYA

P.O. BOX 15653-00503, NAIROBI, KENYA MAGADI ROAD

(MMU is ISO 9001:2015 Certified)

Office of the Director (Post Graduate Studies and Research)

MASTERS FEE STRUCTURE FOR EAST-AFRICAN STUDENTS AT THE FACULTY OF BUSINESS AND ECONOMICS (FOBE)

LEVEL 1:	FIRST SEMESTER (KES)	SECOND SEMESTER (KES)	TOTAL PER YEAR (KES)
A. TUITION: To be paid to the University on the registration day	55,000	55,000	110,000
B. OTHER CHARGES : To be paid to the University on the registration day			
1. Examination Fees	3,500	3,500	7,000
2. Registration Fees	1,500	-	1,500
3. Identification Card	1000	-	1000
4. Library Fees	2000	200φ	4000
5. Medical Subscription	3,500	3,500	7,000
6. Computer / Internet	2000	2000	4,000
7. Caution Money	2,000	-	2,000
8. Insurance Cover	1,000	-	1,000
9. CUE Fees	1,000	-	1,000
TOTAL	72,500.00	66,000.00	138,000.00

LEVEL 2:		FIRST SEMESTER (KES)	SECOND SEMESTER (KES)	TOTAL PER YEAR (KES)
1.	Tuition	55,000	55,000	110,000
2.	Examination Fees	3,500	3,500	7,000
3.	Thesis Administration	10,000	10,000	20,000
4.	Library Fees	2,000	2,000	4,000
5.	Medical Subscription	3,500	3,500	7,000
6.	Computer / Internet	2,000	2,00p	4,000
7.	Insurance Cover	1,000	-	1,000
8.	Thesis Examination	40,000	40,000	80,000
TO	TAL	117,000.00	116,000.00	233,000.00

CRAND TOTAL FEES		
GRAND TOTAL FEES	371,500.00	
	3/1,500.00	

NB: MBA Students take 18 units which are charged Kshs. 12,500 per unit. Other Specializations take 15 units which are charged 15,000 per unit. Subject to a minimum of 2 units.

IMPORTANT NOTES:

- Tuition fee be deposited to MMU Account Nos:
 - a) Kenya Commercial Bank Account No. 110-451-3447 Ongata Rongai Branch or any of their branches or
 - b) Equity Bank Limited Account No. 0610262187946 Ongata Rongai Branch or any of their branches
- 2. The University DOES NOT accept Cash Payments
- 3. DO NOT PAY FEES through KCB Mtaani and Equity Agent
- 4. Fees is paid strictly as per the University Fee Payment Policy

NB: The fee structure is authentic only if it bears the signature and Rubber stamp of the Registrar AA

Authorized Signature & Stamp

AUG 2023

AUG 2023

AUG 2023

AUG 2023

AUG 2023

UNIVERSITY

Page 3 of 8